



Product Data Sheet

Mike's Amazing Mayonnaise 200 Count - 12 gram (0.42 oz.) packet

PRODUCT CODE: 441815-MA (Case UPC 8 50018 71171 5)

KOSHER: Kosher O.U.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Real Mayonnaise with a smooth creamy texture and rich egg flavor.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: Vegetable Oil (Soy and/or Canola), Water, Egg Yolk, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Spice, Natural Flavor, Calcium Disodium EDTA (use to protect flavor).

ALLERGEN: Eggs

ANALYTICAL PARAMETERS:

Oil Content	79 – 81%
pH	4.1 Max
Titrateable Acidity	0.30 – 0.55%
Flavor/Odor	Free from any flavor and Odor.

MICROBIOLOGICAL:

Total Plate Count	5,000 cfu/g Max
Yeast and Mold	10 cfu/g Max
Coliform	10 cfu/g Max
E. Coli	<10 cfu/g
Salmonella	Negative
Listeria	Negative

Nutrition		Amount/Serving	% Daily Value	Amount/Serving	% Daily Value			
Facts		Total Fat	10g	13%	Total Carbohydrate	0g	0%	*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how
200 servings per container	Serving size 1 Packet (12g) 0.42 oz	Saturated Fat	1.5g	8%	Dietary Fiber	0g	0%	much a nutrient in
		Trans Fat	0g		Total Sugars	0g		a serving of food
Cholesterol		5mg	2%	Includes	0g added Sugars	0%	contributes to a	
Sodium		45mg	2%	Protein	0g		daily diet 2000	
Calories		90					calories a day is	
Per Serving		Vitamin D	0mcg		Iron	0mg		used for general
		Calcium	0 mg		Potassium	0mg		nutrition advice.

Storage: Store at Ambient temperature

PACKAGE SIZES:

200 packets/12g (0.42 oz.)

Case SIZE (LWH)

12.75" x 9.625" x 4.625"

CU.FT

0.33

TI X HI

15 x 10

400 LYSTER AVENUE, SADDLE BROOK, NJ 07663

PHONE: 201-596-3717 FAX: 201-596-3599

www.cheflerfoods.com